m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn/Erzgebirge / 12.07.2014-13.07.2014
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Haubold, Thomas 000: 37:41
(0: Bremen
(0: 128

00000/000: 180 (of 233)
Enduro E Bike 00000/0: 172 (of 213)

000000: 25:31
aooc: 00000: 108(of 133)
Men 0000000: 26:48
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o1 3:38 96 0:49 154 0:55 3:38 96 0:49 154 0:55
002 1:54 112 0:31 178 0:32 5:32 106 1:18 166 1:27
oo 3 4:47 103 1:19 167 1:25 10:19 103 2:34 165 2:52
00 4 2:09 105 0:37 171 0:40 12:28 107 3:11 170 3:32
ogs 2:26 105 0:33 166 0:36 14:54 107 3:42 171 4:08
006 4:06 121 1:35 193 1:42 19:00 111 5:11 179 5:50
g7 7:00 106 1:49 164 1:57 26:00 103 6:55 165 7:47
o8 5:11 108 1:38 172 1:49 31:11 102 8:33 166 9:36
oo o9 4:58 113 1:59 183 2:11 36:09 108 10:31 172 11:47
0010 1:32 99 0:23 155 0:23 37:41 107 10:53 171 12:10
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